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Agenda for 25.04.2016 (CSG Meeting)

Assets Management System.

N I M S ( Nursery Information Management System)

P1MS (Plantation Information Management System)

POLYGON Uploading.

JFM Circular regarding sharing of produce.

Evaluat ion System for works of Department- III Party evaluation (new scheme)

NTFP, Board- (CF, Working Plan, Chiabasa to present)

Forest Land Data-(PF and RF notified & demarcation)

RCCF Committee for forest land. Progress.

Claims of Retired other claim of retired, other claims like ACP/MACP, due promotion of staff.

Auc t i on of Condemned vehicle.

Result of Plantation inspected by independent team.

Selection of Green school and Green inst i tut ion for award as per C.M's Announcement done on

World Environment Day 2015.

CAMPA-New uniform proposal, Video Conferencing facilities in all other offices (RCCF's)

Procurement of Planter

Depar tmenta l Proceeding Appl icat ion - (JSAC to be present)

Status of Account Submission

Revie\\ of new scheme lunched by department as on 2015-16).

Target for Soil Conservation Scheme.

Soil Conservation works in Dalma.

Research \\ork in collaboration with un ive r s i t y .

Folkm up Act ion / Compliance of the decision taken in review meeting held on 06.04.16

Progress of Committee Constituted:-
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Name of Committee

Procedure, bench marks &
standard of Evaluation of
JFM's / Eco-Development
committee.
Syllabus of Forest Guard
Training
Stake Holder Conference

Editorial Board of
Souvenir
Personnel Grievance Road
Map

O.O no.
/dated

1717
30.09.15

170/
30.09.15
134/
11.08.15
1337
11.08.15
287
18.03.15

Period given for
submitted report

06.10.15

15.10.15

15.03.16

15.05.15

Present
Status
Done

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Chairman
i

Sri Y.K. Singh '
Chauhan

Sri R.R. Hembrom

Sri P.C. Mishra j

Sri Pradeep Kumar

Sri S.B. Gaikwad
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