आरखण्ड रारकार

कार्यालय: प्रधान मुख्य वन संरक्षक, झारखण्ड, रांची।

वन भवन, डोरण्डा, रांची-834002

E-mail-pccfjharkhand@yahoo.co.in Phone-0651-2481909 / 2480413

पत्राकः 11E-19(A) 01/2015

रांची / दिनांकः

सेवा में.

महाशय.

प्रधान मुख्य वन संरक्षक. वन्य प्राणी एवं मुख्य वन्य प्राणी प्रतिपालक, झारखण्ड, रांची। प्रधान मुख्य वन संरक्षक-सह-कार्यकारी निदेशक बंजर भूमि विकास बोर्ड, झारखण्ड, रांची। सभी अपर प्रधान मुख्य वन संरक्षक,

सभी मुख्य वन संरक्षक / सभी क्षेत्रीय मुख्य वन संरक्षक।

सभी वन संरक्षक, (रांची स्थित)

श्री संजीव कुमार, वन संरक्षक, वन कार्य नियोजना अंचल, जमशेदपुर।

विषय :--दिनांक 25.04.2016 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वीहन में प्रधान मुख्य वन संरक्षक, झारखण्ड, रांची के सभागार, में Core Strategic Group (CSG) की बैठक के संबंध में।

उपरोक्त विषयक बैठक दिनांक 25.04.2016 को 11.00 बजे पूर्वाहन में प्रधान मुख्य वन संरक्षक, झारखण्ड, रांची के सभागार, में Core Strategic Group (CSG) की बैठक आह्त की जाती है। बैठक की कार्यावली (Agenda) संलग्न है

क्पया बैठक में ससमय भाग लें।

विश्वासभाजन, ₹0 / − प्रधान मुख्य वन संरक्षक, झारखण्ड, रांची।

ज्ञापांक : 11E-19(A) 01/2015 / 379

दिनांक : २०-५-१-४

प्रतिलिपि :- निदेशक, JSAC, Jharkhand, Ranchi को सूचनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेत् प्रेषित। उनसे अनुरोध है कि वे बैठक में भाग लें।

> 夏0/一 प्रधान मुख्य वन संरक्षक. झारखण्ड, रांची।

ज्ञापांक:11E-19(A) 01/2015 🛮 🖊 ८ 🕇 🤊

दिनांकः - ७४, ५, ४

प्रतिलिपिः प्रधान सचिव, वन पर्यावरण एवं जलवायु परिवर्तन विभाग, झारखण्ड सरकार, रांची को सूचनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतू प्रेषित।

ह0 ∕ −

प्रधान मुख्य वन संरक्षक, झारखण्ड, रांची।

ज्ञापांक : 11E-19(A) 01/2015 / 379

दिनांक : 20 ५५ 16

प्रतिलिपि :- मुख्य वन संरक्षक, । । / वन संरक्षक, शोध एवं मूल्यांकन अंचल, राँची को

प्रधान मुख्य/वन संरक्षक. झारखण्ड, रांची।

सूचनार्थ एवं विभागीय website पर uploading हेतु प्रेषित।

Agenda for 25.04.2016 (CSG Meeting)

- 1. Assets Management System.
- 2. NIMS (Nursery Information Management System)
- 3. PIMS (Plantation Information Management System)
- 4. POLYGON Uploading.
- 5. JFM Circular regarding sharing of produce.
- 6. Evaluation System for works of Department- III Party evaluation (new scheme)
- 7. NTFP, Board- (CF, Working Plan, Chiabasa to present)
- 8 Forest Land Data-(PF and RF notified & demarcation)
- 9. RCCF Committee for forest land. Progress.
- 10. Claims of Retired other claim of retired, other claims like ACP/MACP, due promotion of staff.
- 11. Auction of Condemned vehicle.
- 12. Result of Plantation inspected by independent team.
- Selection of Green school and Green institution for award as per C.M's Announcement done on World Environment Day 2015.
- 14. CAMPA-New uniform proposal, Video Conferencing facilities in all other offices (RCCF's)
- 15. Procurement of Planter
- 16. Departmental Proceeding Application (JSAC to be present)
- 17. Status of Account Submission
- 18. Review of new scheme lunched by department as on 2015-16).
- 19. Target for Soil Conservation Scheme.
- 20. Soil Conservation works in Dalma.
- 21. Research work in collaboration with university.
- 22. Follow up Action / Compliance of the decision taken in review meeting held on 06.04.16
- 23. Progress of Committee Constituted:-

S. No.	Name of Committee	O.O no. /dated	Period given for submitted report	Present Status	Chairman
1	Procedure, bench marks & standard of Evaluation of JFM's / Eco-Development committee.	171/ 30.09.15	06.10.15	Done	Sri Y.K. Singh Chauhan
2	Syllabus of Forest Guard Training	170/ 30.09.15	15.10.15	Pending	Sri R.R. Hembrom
3	Stake Holder Conference	134/		Pending	Sri P.C. Mishra
4	Editorial Board of Souvenir	133/ 11.08.15	15.03.16	Pending	Sri Pradeep Kumar
5	Personnel Grievance Road Map	28/ 18.03.15	15.05.15	Pending	Sri S.B. Gaikwad

24. Any other.